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Taste of Evanston Partners

The Evanston Lighthouse Rotary Club is responding to the COVID-19 crisis in several ways. In addition to donating to  the Evanston Community 
Rapid Response Fund, we are promoting ordering from our Taste of Evanston partners. These generous businesses donated to our fundraiser 
event last year to help us raise money to address housing insecurity in Evanston, and now they need everyone's help to stay open. These 
partners are open now; others are waiting to return to business as soon as possible. If you can, please order from these great community 
partners. We are highlighting them because of their willingness to help us address housing insecurity, an important issue, and now more than 
ever. You will see that some are also running GoFundMe efforts to help their employees. Please be as generous as you can in these difficult 
times. Check back often to our website - evlrc.org - for updates, as there may be many changes in the next weeks.

PARTNER PHONE WEBSITE OR FACEBOOK GOFUNDME/OTHER
Agortles (847) 440-4996 https://agortles.com/

The Alcove 
(847) 570-9821 or 

(773) 988-0342 https://www.alcoveevanston.com/ formerly Chef's Station, same chef-owner; patio open Su-Th 5-9, Fr+Sa 5-10
Bennison's Bakery (847) 328-9434 https://bennisonscakes.com/
C & W Market (847) 833-9367 bit.ly/C-WFacebook call to make a donation for seniors
Celtic Knot (847) 864-1679 https://www.celticknotpub.com/ bit.ly/CelticKnotGoFundMe
Cupitol (847) 868-8078 https://cupitol.com/ patio open!  
Edzo's (847) 864-3396 https://edzos.com/
Firehouse Grill (847) 733-1911 https://firehousegrill.net/ Temporarily closed.
Frio Gelato (847) 868-8767 https://www.friogelato.com/ weekends only
Good to Go Jamaican (847) 868-8226 https://www.goodtogorestaurant.com/ patio open! https://bit.ly/GoodToGoGoFundMe
Hecky's (847) 492-1182 https://www.heckys.com/ re-opened for delivery only
Hewn (847) 869-4396 https://www.hewnbread.com/
Kansaku (847) 864-4386 http://www.kansakusushi.com/ bit.ly/KansakuGoFundMe
Koi (847) 866-6969 https://www.koievanston.com/ bit.ly/KoiGoFundMe
LaMacchina Café (847) 425-1080 https://lamacchinacafeevanston.com/13106
Lulus (847) 869-4343 http://www.lulusevanston.com/
Mt. Everest (847) 491-1069 http://www.mteverestrestaurantevanston.com/

NaKorn (847) 773-8424
https://nakornkitchen.com/  Th-Sat 4-8, Su 10-
2 bit.ly/NaKornGoFundMe

Next of Kin (847) 563-8242 http://nextofkinevanston.com/ dining room and patio are open
Noir d'Ebene (847) 864-1896 https://www.noirdebene.com/ text 847-361-1891 by Tuesday for Thursday
North Shore Cider Company(224) 300-6355 https://www.northshorecider.com/
Peckish Pig (847) 491-6778 https://www.thepeckishpig.com/ patio no reservations https://bit.ly/PeckishPigGoFundMe
Red Hot Chilli Pepper (847) 563-8085 http://rhcponline.com/
Sketchbook (847) 584-2337 http://www.sketchbookbrewing.com/ beer garden across the street! Weds-Sun 3-8 BYOFood
Stacked and Folded (847) 328-9100 www.stackedandfolded.com/
Taco Diablo (847) 869-4343 http://www.tacodiablo.com/
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Temperance Beer (847) 864-1000 http://temperancebeer.com/ bit.ly/TemperanceGoFundMe
Ten Mile House (847) 905-0669 https://www.tmhevanston.com/ First come first served patio open!
That Little Mexican Café (847) 905-1550 https://www.littlemexcafe.com/
Vinic Wine (847) 733-7000 http://vinicwine.com/  info@vinicwine.com bit.ly/VinicGoFundMe
Wine Goddess (847) 475-9463 http://www.winegoddess.com/
YoFresh Yoghurt Cafe (847) 859-6408  https://yofreshcafe.com/  2:00 - 8:00 pm bit.ly/YoFreshGoFundMe

TEMPORARILY CLOSED
Bangers & Lace (847) 905-0854 http://www.bangersandlaceevanston.com/ bit.ly/BangersAndLaceGoFundMe
Bluestone (847) 424-0420 https://bluestoneevanston.com/ bit.ly/BluestoneGoFundMe
Mid Kitchen (847) 563-8454 https://www.midkitchen.com/
Rock 'N Ravioli (847) 859-2021 https://evanstonrocks.com/

Evanston Lighthouse Rotary Club  •  evlrc.org

Taste of Evanston  •  tasteofevanston.org
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